Pla

Zeit
1 00.38.16.2
2 00.41.07.4
3 00.41.40.5
4 00.43.04.3
5 00.44.39.0
6 00.46.08.4
7 00.46.56.4
8 00.47.41.1
9 00.48.21.6
10 00.48.30.6
11 00.49.48.0
12 00.51.13.3
13 00.51.39.3
14 00.51.59.0
15 00.52.23.7
16 00.55.01.6
17 00.56.11.0
18 00.56.22.2
19 00.58.50.2
20 01.00.16.8
21 01.01.07.0
22 01.04.04.8
23 01.05.53.0
24 01.08.41.0
25 01.09.47.2
26 01.14.31.0
27 01.20.01.0
1 00.39.39.3
2 00.47.35.7
3 00.50.21.0

Ver

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Oberschule Deegfeld
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein OBS
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Oberschule Deegfeld
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Oberschule Deegfeld
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Ludwig-Povel-Schule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Freiherr-vom-Stein OBS
Oberschule Deegfeld
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Ludwig-Povel-Schule
Freiherr-vom-Stein OBS
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein OBS
Freiherr-vom-Stein OBS
Ludwig-Povel-Schule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein OBS
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Nal

Wortel, Klaas
Diederichs, Niclas
Wilmsen, Jona
Beernink, Ole

Holz, Benje
Robben, Gabriel
Bender, Elise

Bruns, Elias
Monakh, Andrii
Becker, Hanna
Smoor, Lennart
Botic, Jospi

Biter, Zoe

Bottick, Sophia
Aschermann, Christine
Loepke, Mara
Krasniq, Leonis
Papendorf, Joel
Schmutte, Paul
Achor, Jana
Menken, Lia

Finger, Ann-Christin
Wroblewski, Milena
Koelmann, Leefke
Westenberg, Mina
Ferreira Gedtke, Jayden Denzel
Almeida Gomez, Michaela
Eersink, Anton
Hellweg, Farin
Edelwein, Lina

Z1

0:07:25
0:08:07
0:07:55
0:07:22
0:08:28
0:08:02
0:08:59
0:09:26
0:08:45
0:09:39
0:09:44
0:09:49
0:10:12
0:10:14
0:09:52
0:10:52
0:10:35
0:10:45
0:11:07
0:10:47
0:11:13
0:12:20
0:12:23
0:12:50
0:13:35
0:14:20
0:14:37
0:07:25
0:07:01
0:08:31

Na2

Wanink, Henrik
Baumer, Bastian
Langlitz, Richard
Winkler, Craig
Straukamp, Daniel
Sumakova, Malik
Wolf, Louisa
Schievink, Mats
Boll, Fynn

Sajogo, Jannis
Strenge, Ole
Egbers, Marta
Sloot, Joya

Stillig, Tilda
Mollen, Sam
Marsmann, Carolin
Eggern, Jonas
Reichel, Mayla
Helming, Klara
Oeding-Erdel, Pia
Rudnik, Nikola
OttoweR, Kimberley
Ghassen, Youssef
Anwia, Lucine
Farokhzadeh, Delnia
Witte, Jaden
Angat, Stella
Brieske, Lukas
Sirin, Ali-Efe
Markel, Jana

Z2

0:07:31
0:08:07
0:08:06
0:08:26
0:08:43
0:09:10
0:09:25
0:09:26
0:08:49
0:09:41
0:09:51
0:09:53
0:10:13
0:10:20
0:09:56
0:11:00
0:10:49
0:10:50
0:11:40
0:11:49
0:11:53
0:12:21
0:12:25
0:13:07
0:13:45
0:14:41
0:14:55
0:07:56
0:08:21
0:09:15



Na3

Rottgers, Finn
May, Jonathan
Strotmann, Justus
van Boxem, Kjell
Schmidt, Felix Ben
Sledziona, Millan
Verwoldt, Maurids
Kohorst, Freya
Liebold, Kylie Marie
Reske, Jannik
Fernandez Pinheiro, Malek-Joel
Krebs, Aron
Sudermann, Noah
Korsch, Julius
Heils, Jonas
Hamati, Emeli
Bernhardt, Melina
Gorges, Nick
Kutscher, Ella
Jahn, Jose
Gehlhaar, Ben Luca
Lassak, Fabian
Bunte, Pia
Brunhoéver, Malea
Weil3, Shirin
Arnous, Samantha
Attermeier, Finn
Mohammad, Lawin
Husch, Sebastian
Busch, Linus

Z3

0:07:39
0:08:10
0:08:08
0:08:34
0:08:49
0:09:19
0:09:27
0:09:27
0:10:05
0:09:43
0:10:01
0:10:03
0:10:15
0:10:27
0:10:29
0:11:00
0:11:10
0:11:23
0:11:42
0:12:24
0:12:30
0:12:52
0:12:25
0:13:19
0:13:55
0:14:42
0:15:05
0:07:57
0:10:41
0:10:06

Na4d

Hoormann, Laurena
Nykamp, Joris
Rudinski, Linus
Edelwein, Mattis
Krése, Neome
Steggink, Liam
Diekmann, Finja
Brund, Jesse
Sanning, Fynn-Luca
Manderfeld, Matts
Cagman, Selin
Rieke, Anni
Hadasik, Ju
Velsink, Maja
Mohammad, Juwan
Steffen, Cosima
Hakimi, Atef
Welzel, Kaja
Siwolto, Clara
Anderweit, Patrick
Portheine, Stella Joy
Tenbeitel, Ayla
Minuth, Pia
Krawczyk, Amelia
Said, Shiva

Nasir, Rayan
Wolters, Jasmin
Wortel, Jasper
Lassak, Viktoria
Flemm, Annika

Z4

0:07:43
0:08:16
0:08:39
0:09:04
0:09:17
0:09:23
0:09:32
0:09:28
0:10:06
0:09:43
0:10:02
0:10:42
0:10:25
0:10:29
0:10:56
0:11:03
0:11:24
0:11:38
0:11:59
0:12:36
0:12:41
0:12:56
0:13:20
0:14:34
0:14:15
0:14:49
0:17:40
0:08:05
0:10:42
0:10:32

Na5

Hodtke, Joris
Ernst, Levin
Koetsier, Adriana
Leferink, Dana

Schrovenwever, Hauke

Klatt, Maxim
Manderfeld, Geert
Achor, Jad
Palmiero, Noel
Dreilich, Michelle
Chechin, Daniel
Termeer, Lara
Schweer, Jonas
Volkering, Neri
Meyer, Finn

Herold, Tristan

Da Cruz, Danel Inacio
Riesenbeck, Finn
Kréner, Lotta
Pikkemaat, Janna
Bocianowski, Olivier
Lengle, Anastasia
Gabukji, Sami
Krawczyk, Antonia
Orskis, Ruslans
Huring, Nora
Rothenhagen, David
Kalies, Tom
Ameloh, Enya
Plangemann, Caitlin

Z5

0:07:58
0:08:27
0:08:52
0:09:38
0:09:22
0:10:14
0:09:33
0:09:54
0:10:36
0:09:44
0:10:10
0:10:46
0:10:34
0:10:29
0:11:10
0:11:06
0:12:13
0:11:46
0:12:22
0:12:40
0:12:50
0:13:35
0:15:20
0:14:51
0:14:17
0:15:59
0:17:44
0:08:16
0:10:50
0:11:57



